
U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARTUS Vivian EST 5/10/2011
2 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 8/28/2012
3 JURJER Heleriin EST 3/19/2011
4 KLEIDOV Laura EST 1/19/2011
5 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 4/16/2011
6 KULAOTS Anete EST 5/12/2011
7 MANGO Amelia EST 4/24/2013
8 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 2/2/2012
9 NOVOSJOLOVA Elisabeth EST 4/9/2011
10 PUKSON Johanna EST 5/14/2011
11 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 7/7/2011
12 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 8/19/2011
13 UIBO Mirtel EST 12/13/2011
14 CARELESS Matilda GBR 2/1/2011
15 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 10/18/2011
16 YUNUSI-PARIKH Eliana GBR 5/28/2011
17 ZHOU Moyi GBR 5/8/2012
18 BALODE Eliza LAT 7/6/2011
19 BOGENA Katrina Marta LAT 10/29/2012
20 BRAZEVICA Milana LAT 1/20/2012
21 JELISEJEVA Darja LAT 11/7/2012
22 JERMOLINA Ruslana LAT 1/1/2011
23 KALININA Marija LAT 11/5/2011
24 KARPOVA Marina LAT 1/25/2011
25 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 1/22/2012
26 MENSIKOVA Jekaterina LAT 1/25/2012
27 NARODICKA Marija LAT 1/1/2012
28 OSOKINA Ilana LAT 1/1/2013
29 PENZEVA Albina LAT 1/1/2012
30 SALGRAVE Justine LAT 2/16/2013
31 VELHOVSKA Evelina LAT 7/12/2011
32 KAMINSKAITE Liepa LTU 4/17/2012
33 MAKSIMOVA Nika LTU 8/4/2012
34 SERBENTAITE Smiltija LTU 9/3/2012
35 SKLIUT Zaneta LTU 6/28/2012
36 DELEDDA Carla NOR 3/25/2012
37 GRODAHL Alma NOR 11/4/2011
38 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 4/6/2011
39 FALLDE Alba SWE 5/16/2011
40 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 5/6/2011
41 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 4/19/2011
42 KRASNIKOVA-HERASYMENKO Rostyslava UKR 1/21/2012
43 SHERSTIUK Karina UKR 9/20/2011



7 pools
6 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
2 BALODE Eliza LAT
3 KIRICENKO Jana LAT
4 KARPOVA Marina LAT
5 SALGRAVE Justine LAT
6 MAKSIMOVA Nika LTU
7 OSOKINA Ilana LAT
8 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR
9 PUKSON Johanna EST
10 BOGENA Katrina Marta LAT
11 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE
12 GRODAHL Alma NOR
13 KALININA Marija LAT
14 NARODICKA Marija LAT
15 NOVOSJOLOVA Elisabeth EST
16 KLEIDOV Laura EST
17 JURJER Heleriin EST
18 BRAZEVICA Milana LAT
19 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST
20 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST
21 YUNUSI-PARIKH Eliana GBR
22 KAMINSKAITE Liepa LTU
23 THOOR Elizabeth SWE
24 JERMOLINA Ruslana LAT
25 UIBO Mirtel EST
26 DELEDDA Carla NOR
27 FALLDE Alba SWE
28 MANGO Amelia EST
29 MENSIKOVA Jekaterina LAT
30 NOORKOIV Arianna EST
31 PENZEVA Albina LAT
32 KULAOTS Anete EST
33 SHERSTIUK Karina UKR
34 CARELESS Matilda GBR
35 ARTUS Vivian EST
36 KRASNIKOVA-HERASYMENKO Rostyslava UKR
37 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST
38 VELHOVSKA Evelina LAT
39 SKLIUT Zaneta LTU
40 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST
41 JELISEJEVA Darja LAT
42 ZHOU Moyi GBR
43 SCOTT Eleanor GBR
44 SERBENTAITE Smiltija LTU



U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

ZAMKOVOJS Danils (LAT)

BALODE Eliza LAT

KLEIDOV Laura EST

SERBENTAITE Smiltija LTU

MENSIKOVA Jekaterina LAT

NOVOSJOLOVA Elisabeth EST

SHERSTIUK Karina UKR

ZHOU Moyi GBR

Strip 2

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

MIRONOV Leana (EST)

NARODICKA Marija LAT

KIRICENKO Jana LAT

MANGO Amelia EST

JURJER Heleriin EST

SKLIUT Zaneta LTU

CARELESS Matilda GBR

Strip 3

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

GAILIS Arcibalds (LAT)

KALININA Marija LAT

KARPOVA Marina LAT

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST

NOORKOIV Arianna EST

KRASNIKOVA-HERASYMENKO Rostyslava UKR

DELEDDA Carla NOR



Strip 4

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

POPOVS Vadims (LAT)

BRAZEVICA Milana LAT

SALGRAVE Justine LAT

KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST

KULAOTS Anete EST

GRODAHL Alma NOR

SCOTT Eleanor GBR

Strip 5

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

PROSINA Sofija (LAT)

JERMOLINA Ruslana LAT

PENZEVA Albina LAT

GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST

TERAL Gedi-Loore EST

MAKSIMOVA Nika LTU

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE

Strip 6

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

MOOSUS Martti (EST)

BOGENA Katrina Marta LAT

OSOKINA Ilana LAT

ARTUS Vivian EST

UIBO Mirtel EST

FALLDE Alba SWE

YUNUSI-PARIKH Eliana GBR

Strip 7

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

BARNA Roman (EST)

JELISEJEVA Darja LAT

VELHOVSKA Evelina LAT

PUKSON Johanna EST

LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR

THOOR Elizabeth SWE

KAMINSKAITE Liepa LTU



U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NOVOSJOLOVA Elisabeth EST 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 PUKSON Johanna EST 5 1.00 24 6 +18 Advanced
3 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 CARELESS Matilda GBR 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 BALODE Eliza LAT 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
8 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
9 FALLDE Alba SWE 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
10 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 4 0.80 20 13 +7 Advanced
11 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 4 0.80 19 13 +6 Advanced
12 YUNUSI-PARIKH Eliana GBR 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
13 ARTUS Vivian EST 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
14 KULAOTS Anete EST 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
16 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
17 JERMOLINA Ruslana LAT 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
18 GRODAHL Alma NOR 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
19 NARODICKA Marija LAT 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced
20 KALININA Marija LAT 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
21 KLEIDOV Laura EST 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
22 SERBENTAITE Smiltija LTU 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
23 KARPOVA Marina LAT 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
24T KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
24T BRAZEVICA Milana LAT 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
26 MANGO Amelia EST 2 0.40 12 14 -2 Advanced
27 MAKSIMOVA Nika LTU 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
28 KAMINSKAITE Liepa LTU 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
29 SHERSTIUK Karina UKR 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
30 ZHOU Moyi GBR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
31 UIBO Mirtel EST 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Advanced
32T JURJER Heleriin EST 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Advanced
32T KRASNIKOVA-HERASYMENKO Rostyslava UKR 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Advanced
34 VELHOVSKA Evelina LAT 1 0.20 12 18 -6 Advanced
35T GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
35T BOGENA Katrina Marta LAT 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
37 OSOKINA Ilana LAT 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Advanced
38 SKLIUT Zaneta LTU 1 0.20 10 20 -10 Advanced
39 DELEDDA Carla NOR 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Advanced
40 SALGRAVE Justine LAT 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Advanced
41 JELISEJEVA Darja LAT 0 0.00 7 23 -16 Advanced
42 PENZEVA Albina LAT 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Advanced
43 MENSIKOVA Jekaterina LAT 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NOVOSJOLOVA Elisabeth EST 4/9/2011
2 PUKSON Johanna EST 5/14/2011
3T ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 7/7/2011
3T KULAOTS Anete EST 5/12/2011
5 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 10/18/2011
6 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 8/19/2011
7 MANGO Amelia EST 4/24/2013
8 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 8/28/2012
9 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 5/6/2011
10 FALLDE Alba SWE 5/16/2011
11 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 4/19/2011
12 ARTUS Vivian EST 5/10/2011
13 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 4/6/2011
14 GRODAHL Alma NOR 11/4/2011
15 KLEIDOV Laura EST 1/19/2011
16 KARPOVA Marina LAT 1/25/2011
17 CARELESS Matilda GBR 2/1/2011
18 BALODE Eliza LAT 7/6/2011
19 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 2/2/2012
20 YUNUSI-PARIKH Eliana GBR 5/28/2011
21 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 1/22/2012
22 JERMOLINA Ruslana LAT 1/1/2011
23 NARODICKA Marija LAT 1/1/2012
24 KALININA Marija LAT 11/5/2011
25 SERBENTAITE Smiltija LTU 9/3/2012
26T KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 4/16/2011
26T BRAZEVICA Milana LAT 1/20/2012
28 KAMINSKAITE Liepa LTU 4/17/2012
29 ZHOU Moyi GBR 5/8/2012
30 KRASNIKOVA-HERASYMENKO Rostyslava UKR 1/21/2012
31 VELHOVSKA Evelina LAT 7/12/2011
32 SKLIUT Zaneta LTU 6/28/2012
33 MAKSIMOVA Nika LTU 8/4/2012
34 SHERSTIUK Karina UKR 9/20/2011
35 UIBO Mirtel EST 12/13/2011
36 JURJER Heleriin EST 3/19/2011
37 BOGENA Katrina Marta LAT 10/29/2012
38 OSOKINA Ilana LAT 1/1/2013
39 DELEDDA Carla NOR 3/25/2012
40 SALGRAVE Justine LAT 2/16/2013
41 JELISEJEVA Darja LAT 11/7/2012
42 PENZEVA Albina LAT 1/1/2012
43 MENSIKOVA Jekaterina LAT 1/25/2012



U14 European Circuit Riga
Sunday, November 3, 2024 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARNA Roman EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 00850799 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIRONOV Leana EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOOSUS Martti EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POPOVS Vadims LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROSINA Sofija LAT 00850788 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠILINS Arturs LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT 00865961 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 43
Total participants: 43
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 7

LAT: 14 participants
EST: 13 participants
GBR: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
NOR: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
UKR: 2 participants


